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HEIGHT SAFETY AND ACCESS SOLUTIONS

Sydney
RISsafety is able to provide a range of products In applications that have no edge protection Tel: (02) 8781 2100
and services when it comes to height safety and and there is a risk of a fall, RIS can install Fax: (02) 8781 2111
solar solutions. Handrail System which complies with AS1657 sydney@RISsafety.com

and Lifeline and Anchor point safety systems

RISsafety has a range of different safe access systems i i ) ) Canberra

and.can provide safe access with Aluminium which complies with the AS1891 Series Standards. Tel: (02) 6280 7200

or Fibreglass Walkway around the solar array. Fax: (02) 6239 1066
canberra@RlSsafety.com
Melbourne

Tel: (03) 9330 4911
Fax: (03) 9330 4977
melbourne@RISsafety.com

Brisbane

Tel: (07) 3216 6413

Fax: (07) 3216 7745
brisbane@RISsafety.com

Mackay

Tel: (07) 4998 5533
Fax: (07) 4998 5544
mackay@RISsafety.com

Adelaide

Tel: (08) 8268 3766

Fax: (08) 8243 0638
adelaide@RISsafety.com

Perth
Tel: (08) 9418 2600
perth@RISsafety.com

Hobart
Tel: (03) 6272 2188
Fax: (03) 6272 7811

hobart@RISsafety.com

Darwin

Tel: (08) 8984 4196
This installation shows walkway and handrail A smart design of Handrail and Walkway darwin@RISsafety.com
around the solar array. The walkway provides can maximize the area on a roof for the
safe access to the individual panels while the solar installation.

Handrail protects from a fall edge.

BESPOKE & CUSTOMISED SAFETY SOLUTIONS:

We know that one solution does not fit all businesses, so at RISsafety we take a customer centric approach that ensures
you have a dedicated team who consults with you from design stage through to completion and ongoing service beyond
delivery. We have our own internal design and manufacturing capability to deliver unique and bespoke safety systems
that are designed to suit specific business needs. So, no matter what your height safety requirement is, we’ll give you
peace of mind that you meet the highest levels of height safety in your workplace.
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HEIGHT SAFETY AND ACCESS SOLUTIONS

RIS SOLUTION:

The following images showcase an
installation that was completed in
Western Australia. RISsafety worked
with the client and the Solar company
in providing a non penetrating solution
to mount the panels on the roof as well
as safe access around the solar array.
The following images show the:

- initial design work.
- frames and walkway installed.
- finish installation.
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